		FLH Ref. No.: 590	
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) 7-3-UN	101416583 PATENISONE	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM Patent and Trademark	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a	nd Trademarks: Please record the atta	ched original documents or copy thereof.	
 Name of conveying party(ies) Tor Petterson Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No Nature of conveyance: 	2. Name and ad Name: Internal Address: Street Address:	dress of receiving party(ies) Lomak Industrial Co., Ltd. 14/F., Phase 1, Leader Industrial Centre	
 Assignment Security Agreement Merger Change of Name Other Execution Date: June 19, 2000	Country: Additional name(s	188-202 Texaco Road, Tsuen Wan N.T. Hong Kong) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🛛 No	
	//114,601, filed November 18, 1999	B. Patent No.(s)	
Addition	al numbers attached? 🔲 Yes 🛛	No	
 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerdocument should be mailed: Name: Matthew K. Ryan Internal Address: Street Address: Frommer Lawrence & Haug LLP . 745 Fifth Avenue City: New York State: NY Zip: 10151 	 Total fee (37 Encle Auther Beposit acco 	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
	Do not use this space		
 <u>Statement and signature</u> To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor Matthew K. Ryan 	rmation is true and correct and any at	tached copy is a true copy of the original document. June 29, 2000	
Name of Person Signing	signature	Total number of pages including cover sheet attachments, and document): 2	
-C:581 40.00 0P /		ment to be recorded, including time for reviewing th	

MR

PATENT REEL: 010945 FRAME: 0245

ASSIGNMENT

I, PETTERSON, Tor

whose full post-office address is: 31248 Palos Verdes Drive West, Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275, United States of America, for valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby sell, transfer and assign to:

LOMAK INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD., having an office at 14/F., Phase 1, Leader Industrial Centre, 188-202 Texaco Road, Tsuen Wan N.T., Hong Kong

all my interest in and to my industrial designs entitled:

DIRECTIONAL NIGHT LIGHT

as fully described and claimed in the applications for registration of an industrial design and for an industrial design patent as follows:

Canada	1999-1267	May 21, 1999
United States of America	29/114,601	November 18, 1999

and hereby grant the sole right to file applications therefor in any country, including the sole right to file such applications under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, and to all my corresponding right, title and interest in and to any and all registered industrial designs which may be granted therefor in any other country, and hereby agree to do any act required to aid the assignee, it successors, assigns and legal representatives to obtain and enforce proper industrial design protection for said industrial design in any country.

96 YACHT HABBOR SIGNED AT_Ranche Salos Verdes, Cal 90775 U.S.A. this_june 19 day of______, 2000.

Tor Petterson

Witness: en lan

Signature

HARLES

Print Name